KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
WDW-62T5 62.5 50.0 68.8 55.0 WP4D66E200 13.06 60 L4 4.5 1970*800*1650 1300 2650*1100*1900 2050
WDW-94T5 93.8 75.0 103.1 82.5 WP4D100E200 17.82 90 L6 4.5 2060*900*1350 1700 3000*1100*1900 2550
WDW-113ST5 N.A N.A 112.5 90.0 WP4D108E200 21.38 108 L6 4.5 2400*950*1700 1800 3000*1100*1900 2650
WDW-125T5 125.0 100.0 137.5 110.0 WP6D132E200 23.76 120 L6 6.75 2400*950*1700 1800 3000*1100*1900 2650
WDW-150T5 150.0 120.0 165.0 132.0 WP6D152E200 27.32 138 L6 6.75 2460*950*1650 1900 3000*1100*1900 2750
DW-60T5 60.0 48.0 66.0 52.8 BF4M2012 13.9 54.0 L4 4.04 1830*900*1350 980.0 2650*1350*1950 1480.0
DW-70T5 70.0 56.0 77.0 61.6 BF4M2012C 18.3 71.0 L4 4.04 1970*950*1350 980.0 2650*1350*1950 1480.0
DW-84T5 83.8 67.0 93.0 74.4 BF4M1013E 19.4 77.0 L4 4.76 2080*900*1449 1020.0 3000*1350*1949 1520.0
DW-100T5 100.0 80.0 110.0 88.0 BF4M1013EC 24.5 97.0 L4 4.76 2080*900*1450 1100.0 3000*1350*1950 1600.0
DW-125T5 125.0 100.0 137.5 110.0 BF4M1013FC 29.2 117.0 L4 4.76 2110*1000*1500 1200.0 3000*1350*2100 2000.0
DW-148T5 147.5 118.0 164.0 131.2 BF6M1013EC 36.3 146.0 L6 7.146 2480*1000*1550 1250.0 3200*1380*2100 2050.0
DW-180T5 180.0 144.0 198.0 158.4 BF6M1013FCG2 41.1 166.0 L6 7.146 2570*1100*1600 1250.0 3200*1380*2100 2050.0
DW-200T5 200.0 160.0 220.0 176.0 BF6M1013FCG3 46.2 183.0 L6 7.146 2610*1100*1600 1300.0 3200*1380*2100 2100.0
DW-235T5 235.0 188.0 258.5 206.8 BF6M1015-LA GA 50.7 208.0 6V 11.906 2540*1515*2000 1350.0 3200*1700*2250 2150.0
DW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 BF6M1015C-LA G1A 55.1 228.0 6V 11.906 2540*1515*2000 1400.0 3200*1700*2250 2250.0
DW-280T5 280.0 224.0 308.0 246.4 BF6M1015C-LA G2A 61.8 256.0 6V 11.906 2700*1515*2000 1500.0 3200*1700*2250 2350.0
DW-313T5 312.5 250.0 343.8 275.0 BF6M1015C-LA G3A 68.8 282.0 6V 11.906 2790*1515*2000 1650.0 3200*1700*2250 2500.0
DW-350T5 350.0 280.0 385.0 308.0 BF6M1015C-LA G4 74.9 310.0 6V 11.906 2790*1515*2000 1850.0 3500*1700*2250 2700.0
DW-375T5 375.0 300.0 412.5 330.0 BF6M1015CP-LA G 80.0 328.0 6V 11.906 2790*1515*2000 2000.0 3500*1700*2250 3000.0
DW-438T5 437.5 350.0 481.3 385.0 BF8M1015C-LA G1A 94.7 388.0 8V 15.874 2940*1815*2150 2050.0 4000*2000*2450 3450.0
DW-455T5 455.0 364.0 500.5 400.4 BF8M1015C-LA G2 99.5 408.0 8V 15.874 3020*1815*2150 2100.0 4000*2000*2450 3500.0
DW-463T5 462.5 370.0 508.8 407.0 BF8M1015CP-LA G1A 100.8 413.0 8V 15.874 3020*1815*2150 2200.0 4000*2000*2450 3600.0
DW-500T5 500.0 400.0 550.0 440.0 BF8M1015CP-LA G2 110.9 448.0 8V 15.874 3020*1815*2150 2300.0 4000*2000*2450 3700.0
DW-515T5 515.0 412.0 566.5 453.2 BF8M1015CP-LA G3 113.4 458.0 8V 15.874 3020*1815*2150 2400.0 4000*2000*2450 3800.0
DW-544T5 543.8 435.0 598.1 478.5 BF8M1015CP-LA G4 117.6 482.0 8V 15.874 3020*1815*2150 2500.0 4000*2000*2450 3900.0
DW-575T5 575.0 460.0 632.5 506.0 BF8M1015CP-LA G5 124.2 509.0 8V 15.874 3020*1815*2150 2600.0 4000*2000*2450 4000.0
HM-625T5 625.0 500.0 700.0 560.0 TBD604BL6-2A 117.6 482.0 8V 15.9 3020*1815*2150 2500.0 4000*2000*2450 3900.0
HM-675T5 675.0 540.0 750.0 600.0 TBD604BL6-2B 124.2 509.0 8V 15.9 3020*1815*2150 2600.0 4000*2000*2450 4000.0
HM-750T5 750.0 600.0 825.0 660.0 TBD620L6-2A 133.6 564.0 L6 26.6 4800*1690*2300 5300.0 6058*2436*2591 6800.0
HM-800T5 800.0 640.0 887.5 710.0 TBD620L6-2B 146.6 622.0 L6 26.6 4800*1690*2300 5300.0 6058*2436*2591 6800.0
HM-900T5 900.0 720.0 1000.0 800.0 TBD620L6-2C 191.5 813.0 V8 35.4 4800*1690*2300 5300.0 6058*2436*2591 6800.0
HM-900T5 900.0 720.0 1000.0 800.0 TBD620V8-2C 197.5 834.0 V8 35.4 4430*1900*2550 6950.0 6058*2436*3150 8450.0
HM-1000T5 1000.0 800.0 1125.0 900.0 TBD620V8-2A 205.3 880.0 V8 35.4 4430*1900*2550 6950.0 6058*2436*3150 8450.0
HM-1125T5 1125.0 900.0 1250.0 1000.0 TBD620V8-2B 234.4 1005.0 V8 35.4 4470*1900*2550 7100.0 6058*2436*3150 8650.0
HM-1250T5 1250.0 1000.0 1375.0 1100.0 TBD620V12-2C 263.5 1130.0 V12 53.1 4980*2200*2900 9400.0 12192*2438*3600 12200.0
HM-1500T5 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0 TBD620V12-2B 307.8 1320.0 V12 53.1 5130*2200*2900 9400.0 12192*2438*3600 12200.0
HM-1625T5 1687.5 1350.0 1875.0 1500.0 TBD620V12-2C 339.3 1440.0 V12 53.1 5130*2200*2900 9400.0 12192*2438*3600 12200.0
HM-1875T5 1875.0 1500.0 2062.5 1650.0 TBD620V16-2C 393.0 1668.0 V16 70.8 5600*2200*2900 11300.0 12192*2438*3600 13300.0
HM-2000T5 2000.0 1600.0 2187.5 1750.0 TBD620V16-2A 410.5 1760.0 V16 70.8 5690*2200*2900 11300.0 12192*2438*3600 13300.0
HM-2250T5 2250.0 1800.0 2500.0 2000.0 TBD620V16-2B 451.5 1936.0 V16 70.8 5690*2200*2900 11300.0 12192*2438*3600 13500.0
HM-2500T5 2500.0 2000.0 2750.0 2200.0 HND622V20-2A 513.1 2200.0 V20 70.8 7320*2200*2900 18000.0 12192*2438*3600 20300.0
HM-2813T5 2812.5 2250.0 3125.0 2500.0 HND622V20-2B 583.1 2500.0 V20 70.8 7350*2200*2900 18200.0 12192*2438*3600 20500.0
HM-3125T5 3125.0 2500.0 3437.5 2750.0 HND622V20-2C 608.7 2610.0 V20 70.8 7400*2200*2900 18500.0 12192*2438*3600 20800.0
50HZ Model
1500 rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F
Engine specifications
Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower